How to Order
40
ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
Series CBA2
With auto switch
Without auto switch
With auto switch
Bore size
40
50
63
80
100
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
Number of auto
switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
Mounting
B
L
F
G
C
D
T
Basic
Axial foot
Front flange
Rear flange
Single clevis
Double clevis
Center trunnion
Cylinder stroke (mm)
For more information, please refer to the next page.
Cylinder suffix
Without rod boot
Nylon tarpaulin
Heat resistant tarpaulin
With cushion on both sides
Without cushion
Rod boot
Cushion
Nil
J
K
Nil
N
Cylinders with built-in magnets
If built-in magnet type is ordered without auto switch,
leave the field for the auto switch type blank. (Example) CDBA2L40-100-HN
L
L
150
150 Y7BW
50
50